City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet 2010

Pool Length: 50m

Swimmer Name

Akira Makey
Akira Makey
Akira Makey
Akira Makey
Akira Makey
Akira Makey
Akira Makey

Charlotte Peirson
Charlotte Peirson

Philippa Revitt
Philippa Revitt
Philippa Revitt
Philippa Revitt
Philippa Revitt

Totals

No. of PBs

03 April 2010

Event

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Girls
Girls

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs

15/0 Yrs
15/0 Yrs

13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs
13/14 Yrs

50m
100m
50m
50m
100m
50m
200m

100m
50m

50m
100m
50m
100m
50m

Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Freestyle
I.M.

Breaststroke
Freestyle

Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Freestyle
Freestyle

Time

44.53
1:39.74
45.73
40.00

34.27
3:19.05

1:28.32
33.01

45.10
1:35.28
43.73
1:17.38
33.74

23/01/2010 £,

L Fa

Pos

23th
13th
10th
18th
DNC
14th
19th

1st
10th

24th
8th
6th
15th
8th

Grade

PB
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