City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet 2010



Pool Length: 50m

Swimmer Name	Event			Time	Pos	Grade	PB
Akira Makey	Girls	13/14 Yrs	50m Backstroke	44.53	23th		
Akira Makey	Girls	13/14 Yrs	100m Breaststroke	1:39.74	13th		
Akira Makey	Girls	13/14 Yrs	50m Breaststroke	45.73	10th		Υ
Akira Makey	Girls	13/14 Yrs	50m Butterfly	40.00	18th		
Akira Makey	Girls	13/14 Yrs	100m Freestyle		DNC		
Akira Makey	Girls	13/14 Yrs	50m Freestyle	34.27	14th		Υ
Akira Makey	Girls	13/14 Yrs	200m I.M.	3:19.05	19th		
Charlotte Peirson	Girls	15/o Yrs	100m Breaststroke	1:28.32	1st		
Charlotte Peirson	Girls	15/o Yrs	50m Freestyle	33.01	10th		
Philippa Revitt	Girls	13/14 Yrs	50m Backstroke	45.10	24th		
Philippa Revitt	Girls	13/14 Yrs	100m Breaststroke	1:35.28	8th		
Philippa Revitt	Girls	13/14 Yrs	50m Breaststroke	43.73	6th		
Philippa Revitt	Girls	13/14 Yrs	100m Freestyle	1:17.38	15th		
Philippa Revitt	Girls	13/14 Yrs	50m Freestyle	33.74	8th		Υ

Totals

No. of PBs 3

03 April 2010 Page 1 of 1